Pool Schedule July 3-August 20

Tuesday

Thursday | Saturday |

I Wednesday

6:00am

6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

Marlins 6:15am -
9:30am

Adult only

9:30am

Marlins 6:15am -
9:30am

Adult only

Marlins 6:15am -
9:30am

Marlins 6:15am -
9:30am

Marlins 6:15am -
9:30am

Adult Only 19yrs +

Adult Only 19yrs +

Adult only
Adult only
Adult only

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

Lessons
10am-12:30pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

Pool open with guards

10am-8pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

Lessons
2pm-3:45pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

Marlins Swim Team
4pm - 9pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

Marlins Swim
8-9pm

Lane Swim

Dive Tank Open

Lessons
10am-1230pm

Pool open with guards
10am-8pm

Lessons
2pm-345pm

Lane Swim

Marlins Swim Team
4pm - 9pm

Lessons
10am-1230pm

Lessons
10am-1230pm

Lessons
10am-12:30pm

Pool open
with guards
10am-8pm

Pool open with guards
10am-8pm

Pool open
with guards
10am-8pm

Pool open with guards
10am-8pm

Pool open with guards
10am-8pm

Lessons
2pm-345pm

Lessons
2pm-345pm

Lessons
2pm-3:45pm

Privates 10:00am - 5:00pm
Privates 10:00am - 5:00pm

Dive Tank Open
Dive Tank Open
Dive Tank Open
Dive Tank Open

Dive Tank Open
Lane Swim
Dive Tank Open
Lane Swim

Lane Swim

Marlins Swim
Team 4pm - 9pm

Marlins Swim Team
4pm - 9pm

Marlins Swim Team
4pm - 9pm

Pool Open Pool Open

Marlins Swim 8-9pm
lifeguard)

(no

Marlins Swim 8-9pm
lifeguard)

(no

Marlins Swim 8-9pm
lifeguard)

Marlins Swim (no

8-9pm

POOL SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

IMPORTANT NOTICES

Hours of Operation

Open Swim for All Members

Mon - Sun: 10:00pm - 8pm

Adult Only Lane Swim No Lifeguards (all swimmers must be 19 and older)
Mon - Fri: 6:00am - 9:30am (1 lane)
Sat & Sun: 6:00am - 10:00am (6 lanes)
Lesson Sets
Lifesaving/Privates/Semi Privates: Mon - Fri 10:00am - 12:30pm & 2pm - 3:45pm
Privates/Semi Privates: Sat & Sun 10:00am - 5:00pm
Masters Mon & Wed 8pm - 9pm
Marlins Swim Team
Mon - Fri: 6:15am - 930am & 4:00pm - 9:00pm
Sat & Sun: 6:15am - 8:30am




Pool Schedule August 20-Sept 5

Monday

I Tuesday I Wednesday | Thursday | Friday I

Saturday

Sunday

Lanes

6:00am
6:30am
7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm

1123|415

Lessons
10am-1230pm

Lessons
2pm-345pm

6 |Tank| 1 [ 2|3 ) 4|56 |Tank[ 1| 2| 3[4|5)|6(Tank| 1| 2] 3| 4|5]| 6 |Tank] 1| 2| 3] 4] 5|6 |Tank] 1

Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons
10am-1230pm 10am-1230pm 10am-1230pm 10am-1230pm

Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons
2pm-345pm 2pm-345pm 2pm-345pm 2pm-345pm

POOL SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

2

3

4

5

Privates 10:00am - 5:00pm

6 [Tank] 1

2

3

4

5

Privates 10:00am - 5:00pm

6 | Tank

IMPORTANT NOTICES
Hours of Operation
Open Swim for All Members
Mon - Sun: 10:00pm - 8pm
Adult Only Lane Swim No Lifeguards (all swimmers must be 19 and older)
Mon - Fri: 6:15am - 9:30am (1 lane)
Sat & Sun: 9:00am - 10:00am (6 lanes)
Lesson Sets
Red Cross/Privates/Semi Privates: Mon - Fri 10:00am - 12:30pm & 2pm - 3:45pm
Privates/Semi Privates: Sat & Sun 10:00am - 5:00pm
Masters Mon & Wed 8pm - 9pm
Marlins Swim Team
Mon - Fri: 6:15am - 930am & 4:00pm - 9:00pm
Sat & Sun: 6:15am - 8:30am
Physical Distancing of 2 metres between swimmers must be in place at all times




	JULY 3-AUGUST 20
	AUGUST 20-SEPT 5

