Pool Schedule July 3-August 20																					
	Monday		Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday			Saturday			Sunday			
Lanes	1 2 3 4 5 6 Tank		nk 1 2	1 2 3 4 5 6		Tank 1 2 3 4 5 6		5 6	Tank	1 2 3 4 5 6		Tank	1 2 3 4 5 6 T		Tank	k 1 2 3 4 5 6		Tank	Tank 1 2 3 4 5		Tank
	Pool Closed		Pool Closed			Pool Closed			Pool Closed		Pool Closed			Pool Closed			Pool Closed				
6:00am 6:30am 7:00am 7:30am 8:00am 8:30am 9:00am	Marlins 6:15am - 9:30am	Adult only Tank Closed	Marlins 9:3	5:15am)am	Adult only	Tank Closed	Marlins 6:15am 9:30am	Adult only	Tank Closed	Marlins 6:15am 9:30am	- Adult only	Tank Closed	Marlins 6:15am 9:30am	Adult only	Tank Closed	Adult On	ly 19yrs +	Tank Closed	Adult On	ly 19yrs +	Tank Closed
10:00am 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm	Lessons 10am-12:30pm		Lesso 10am-12				Lessons 10am-12:30pm			Lessons 10am-1230pm			Lessons 10am-1230pm				.00pm			5:00pm	
12:30pm 1:00pm 1:30pm	Pool open with guard 10am-8pm		10	Pool open with guards 10am-8pm Lessons 2pm-345pm		en	Pool open with guards 10am-8pm		Dive Tank Open	Pool open with guards 10am-8pm		en	Pool open with g 10am-8pm		eu	Pool open with guards 10am-8pm	Privates 10:00am - 5:00pm	en		Privates 10:00am - 5	en
2:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm 3:30pm	Lessons 2pm-3:45pm	Dive Tank Open	Lesso 2pm-34		Dive Tank Open	Lessons 2pm-3:45pm	ane Swim	Lessons 2pm-345pm		ane Swim	Dive Tank Open	Lessons 2pm-345pm	ive Tank Op	Dive Tank Open		Privates :	Dive Tank Open		Privates 3	Dive Tank Open	
4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm					Lan	Di		Lar	ΙÓ		Lan	οίο		Swim	Ď					I	
5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm 7:30pm	Marlins Swim Team 4pm - 9pm			Marlins Swim Team 4pm - 9pm			Marlins Swim Team 4pm - 9pm			Marlins Swim Team 4pm - 9pm			Marlins Swim Team 4pm - 9pm	Lane		Pool Open			Pool Open		
8:00pm 8:30pm 9:00pm	Marlins Swim 8-9pm Pool Closed		li	Marlins Swim 8-9pm (no lifeguard) Pool Closed			Marlins Swim 8-9pm Masters Pool Closed			Marlins Swim 8-9pm (no lifeguard) Pool Closed			Marlins Swim 8-9pm (no lifeguard) Pool Closed			Pool Closed			Pool Closed		
									POC	OL SCHEDULE IS SU	BJECT TO	CHAN	GE								

IMPORTANT NOTICES

Hours of Operation

Open Swim for All Members Mon - Sun: 10:00pm - 8pm

Adult Only Lane Swim No Lifeguards (all swimmers must be 19 and older)

Mon - Fri: 6:00am - 9:30am (1 lane) Sat & Sun: 6:00am - 10:00am (6 lanes)

Lesson Sets

Lifesaving/Privates/Semi Privates: Mon - Fri 10:00am - 12:30pm & 2pm - 3:45pm

Privates/Semi Privates: Sat & Sun 10:00am - 5:00pm

Masters Mon & Wed 8pm - 9pm

Marlins Swim Team

Mon - Fri: 6:15am - 930am & 4:00pm - 9:00pm

Sat & Sun: 6:15am - 8:30am

	Pool Schedule August 20-Sept 5																			
	Monday	Tuesday			Wednesday			Thurs	day		Frida		Saturday			Sunday				
Lanes	1 2 3 4 5 6	Tank	1 2 3 4	5 6	Tank	1 2 3 4	5 6	Tank	1 2 3 4	5 6	Tank	1 2 3 4	5 6	Tank	1 2 3	4 5 6	Tank	1 2 3	4 5 6	Tank
	Pool Closed		Pool Cl	osed		Pool Closed			Pool Cl	osed		Pool Cl	osed		Po	ol Closed		Po	ol Closed	
6:00am 6:30am 7:00am 7:30am 8:00am 8:30am 9:00am	Adult Only 19yrs + Register on Gametime		Adult Only 19yrs + Register on Gametime		Tank Closed	Adult Only 19yrs + Register on Gametime		Tank Closed	Adult Only 19yrs + on Gametin	_	Tank Closed	Adult Only 19yrs + Register on Gametime		Tank Closed	Adult Only 19yrs + Register on Gametime		Tank Closed	Adult Only 19yrs + Registe on Gametime		Tank Closed
9:30am	Cleaning		Cleaning			Cleaning			Cleaning			Cleaning			Cleaning			Cleaning		
10:00am 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm	Lessons 10am-1230pm		Lessons 10am-1230pm Pool open with	guards		Lessons 10am-1230pm Pool open with	guards		Lessons 10am-1230pm	guards		Lessons 10am-1230pm	guards		Pool open	ո - 5:00pm		Pool open	Privates 10:00am - 5:00pm	
1:00pm 1:30pm	10am-8pm	Dive Tank Open	10am-8pm	n	Dive Tank Open	10am-8pm		_	10am-8pm		_	10am-8pr	-8pm		with guards 0000	Ę	with guards):00an	_	
2:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm 3:30pm	Lessons 2pm-345pm		Lessons 2pm-345pm			Lessons 2pm-345pm		유 Dive Tank Open	Lessons 2pm-345pm		Dive Tank Open	Lessons 2pm-345pm	U .	ive Tank Ope	Toam-opm	Privates 10:00am -	Dive Tank Open	тоант-орт	Privates 1C	Dive Tank Open
4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm 7:30pm	Pool open with guards 10am-8pm		Pool open with 10am-8pn	_	a	Pool open with 10am-8pn	_		Pool open with 1 10am-8pn	_	٥	Pool open with 10am-8pr		a		open with guards 10am-8pm		Pool open v 10am	_	Q
8:00pm 8:30pm 9:00pm	Masters Pool Closed		Pool Closed			Masters Pool Closed			Pool Closed			Pool Closed			Pool Closed			Pool Closed		
3.00pm	- Fooi closed					T OUT CLOSE	u	PO	DL SCHEDULE IS SUI	BJECT TO	CHAN	GE								

IMPORTANT NOTICES

Hours of Operation

Open Swim for All Members Mon - Sun: 10:00pm - 8pm

Adult Only Lane Swim No Lifeguards (all swimmers must be 19 and older)

Mon - Fri: 6:15am - 9:30am (1 lane) Sat & Sun: 9:00am - 10:00am (6 lanes)

Lesson Sets

Red Cross/Privates/Semi Privates: Mon - Fri 10:00am - 12:30pm & 2pm - 3:45pm

Privates/Semi Privates: Sat & Sun 10:00am - 5:00pm

Masters Mon & Wed 8pm - 9pm

Marlins Swim Team

Mon - Fri: 6:15am - 930am & 4:00pm - 9:00pm

Sat & Sun: 6:15am - 8:30am

Physical Distancing of 2 metres between swimmers must be in place at all times